


Variants
-

Model Information
, , ,

Serial Number ranges
-

Production Dates
-

# Part # Part Name Description Qty

1 87693196 TRANSMISSION See Figures 06-03 - 06-20 1

1 84181057 TRANSMISSION Assy 1

2 357661A1 BRACKET Transmission Mount Top 1

3 357657A1 BRACKET Transmission Mount Left 1

4 357654A1 BRACKET Transmission Mount Right 1

5 443565A1 FILLER CAP Transmission Fill 1

6 386349A1 TUBE Transmission Fill 1

7 86988366 SIGHTGLASS Transmission Oil Level 1

8 8603281 GASKET - 2

9 E135229 FILTER SCREEN Transmission Oil 1

10 827-22120 BOLT Hex, M22 x 2.5 x 120mm,
Cl 10.9

- 3

11 379611A1 WASHER 23.8mm ID, 98.6mm
OD, 6.4mm Thk

- 3

12 361187A1 ISOLATOR - 3



# Part # Part Name Description Qty

13 627-20050 BOLT Hex, M20 x 2.5 x 50mm,
Cl 10.9, Full Thd

- 4

14 896-11016 WASHER 17.5mm ID x 30mm
OD x 4mm Thk

- 4

15 827-8050 BOLT Hex, M8 x 1.25 x 50mm,
Cl 10.9

- 2

16 896-11016 WASHER 17.5mm ID x 30mm
OD x 4mm Thk

- 4

17 627-16045 BOLT Hex, M16 x 2 x 45mm, Cl
10.9, Full Thd

- 4

18 827-10050 BOLT Hex, M10 x 1.5 x 50mm,
Cl 10.9

- 2


